SheetPile Edge Protection
NON-INTRUSIVE INSTALLATION METHOD!
An innovative proprietary system that only requires 2x compression
bolts to be tightened against any sheet pile for a secure connection.
PAGE 12
BOOSTING COTTON SOFT’S
Manufacturing efficiency
with StepOver’s

19NZ 0800 000 448  |  sales@conquipgroup.co.nz  |  www.cqegroup.com/nz/NZ 0800 000 44818
*(PRICING EXCLUDES GST & FREIGHT)  STRICTLY WHILE STOCKS LAST.
MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
ST111AH-01000 CHAIN STORAGE RACK WITH TOOLBOX $3989.32
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
CA124AK-03277 RAMPED GOODS CAGE,
1300 X 2645MM - 3000KG WLL  $8520
CA118AL-03277
SWING DOOR GOODS CAGE,
1280 X 2560MM - 3000KG WLL $4756
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
CS210-00500 CONCRETE COLUMN SKIP 500L $6307.68
CS210-02000 CONCRETE COLUMN SKIP 2000L $11166.13
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
CA108-00500 500L BOAT SKIP $2447
CA108-01000 1000L BOAT SKIP $3209
CA108-02000 2000L BOAT SKIP $6489
CA122-03000 3000L BOAT SKIP $17899
CA122-04000 4000L BOAT SKIP $22690
BOAT SKIPS – SELF DISCHARGING
CHAIN STORAGE RACK
GOODS CAGES
CONCRETE COLUMN SKIPS